
FIRST LAST COMPANY ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY
Terence Russell STV, Inc. 200 W. Monroe St. #1650 Chicago
David VanCamp HR Green, Inc. 1330 E. State St. Suite 4 Rockford
Farhad Rezai RME 200 S. Michigan Ave. Suite 1500 Chicago
Dick Johnson Richard L. Johnson Assoc. 4703 Charles St. Rockford
Len Brandrup RNL Design 8816 3rd Ave. Pleasant Prairie
Carmen Calder CPC y Asociados, LLC 233 S. Wacker Dr. 5750 Chicago
Merlin Maley RNL Design 1050 17th St. Suite A-200 Denver
Barbara Falconer LCM Architects 819 S. Wabash Ave. Chicago
Preston Keefe Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc. 525 Dunham Rd. Suite 20 St. Charles
Dan Kasten Arnold Lundgren Assoc. 803 N. Church St. Rockford
Dan Bekta Arnold Lundgren Assoc. 803 N. Church St. Rockford
Joe Altenhoff Arc Design Resources 5291 Zenith Pkwy. Loves Park
Joe Legat Legat Architects 24 N. Chapel St.
Clive Bransby Construction Cost Systems 1815 S. Meyers Rd. #200 Oakbrook Terrace
Michael Ross Ross Barney Architects 10 W. Hubbard Chicago
Jim Kroeplin McMahon Assoc. 1700 Hutchins Rd. Machesney Park
Fred Schwartz Kimley-Horn and Assoc. 205 W. Wacker Dr. Suite 2125 Chicago
Aleksandra Tadic CH2M Hill 115 S. LaSalle St. Suite 2400 Chicago
David Sidney Gary W. Anderson & Assoc. 333 E. State St. Rockford
Stuart Kemp Hanson Professional Services 6775 Fincham Dr. Rockford
Mick Gronswold Fehr-Graham 1920 Daimler Rd. Rockford
Bobby Bishop TKDA 5151 Mochel Dr. Downers Grove
Marc Rohde Legat Architects 2015 Spring Road #175 Oakbrook
Neal Evans Artisan Consulting Engineers 100 Park Ave. Rockford
John Smith AMEC Environment & Infrastru 8745 W. Higgins Rd. Chicago
Marty Joyce HDR Engineering 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave. Chicago
Jeffrey Bucholc URS Corporation 100 S. Wacker Dr. Suite 500 Chicago
Corey Buck Willett, Hofman & Assoc. 57 Airport Dr. Rockford
Doug Pellizzari Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 311 W. Monroe St. Chicago
Melissa Oelke KJWW Engineering Consultant 623 26th Ave. Rock Island
Jeff Martin Testing Service Corp. 2235 23rd Ave. Rockford
Daniel Saavedra Saavedra Gehrhansen Architec504 N. Church St. Rockford
Harvind Singh Singh & Associates, Inc. 230 W. Monroe Suite 1400 Chicago
Dan Roszkowski Larson & Darby 4949 Harrison Ave. Suite 100 Rockford
George Vukelich Collins Engineers 123 N. Wacker Suite 900 Chicago
Clayton Weaver TY Lin International 200 S. Wacker Chicago
Paula Lawson Homer L. Chastain & Assoc. 127 N. Wyman St. Rockford
David Shindoll Mackie Consultants 9575 W. Higgins Suite 500 Rosemont
Brian Fairwood Transystems 1475 E. Woodfield Rd. Suite 600 Schaumburg
David Hagney Hagney Architects, LLC 4615 E. State St. Rockford
Todd Fagen Altamanv, Inc. 1700 W. Irving Park Rd. Suite 202 Chicago



STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Illinois 60606 (312) 553-8444 terence.russell@stvinc.com
Illinois (815) 693-8896 dvancamp@hrgreen.com
Illinois 60604 (312) 870-6614 frezai@rme-i.com
Illinois 61108 (815) 398-1231 djohnson@rljarch.com
Wisconsin 53158 (262) 694-0744 lenb999@wj.rr.com NOT CONTACT PERSON
Illinois 60606 (312) 451-5885 carmenpilar@mac.com
Colorado 80265 (303) 295-1717 merlin.maley@rnldesign.com CONTACT PERSON
Illinois 60605 (312) 913-1717 bfalconer@lcmarchitects.com
Illinois (630) 364-5229 preston.keefe@rsandh.com
Illinois 61103 (815) 968-8881 ala@arnoldlundgren.com
Illinois 61103 815-968-8881 dbekta@arnoldlundgren.com
Illinois 61111 (815) 484-4300 joealtenhoff@arcdesign.com
Illinois 60087 (847) 846-3707 jlegat@legat.com
Illinois 60181 (630) 678-0808 cbransby@ccsos.com
Illinois 60654 (312) 832-0600 mar@t-barc.com
Illinois 61115 (815) 636-9590 jkroeplin@mcmgrp.net
Illinois 60606 (312) 924-7415 fred.schwartz@kimley-horn.com
Illinois 60603 (312) 348-5053 aleksandra.tadic@ch2m.com
Illinois 61104 (815) 963-1900 dsidney@gwaarchitects.com
Illinois 61108 (815) 398-4600 skemp@hanson-inc.com
Illinois 61112 (815) 394-4700 mgronswold@fehr-graham.com
Illinois 60515 (630) 499-4320 bobby.bishop@tkda.com
Illinois 60523 (630) 399-4670 mrohde@legat.com
Illinois 61101 (618) 567-5170 mlevans@artisancivil.com
Illinois 60631 (773) 380-8856 john.h.smith@amec.com
Illinois 60631 (773) 380-7945 mjoyce@hdrinc.com
Illinois 60606 (312) 577-6453 jeffrey.buckolc@urs.com
Illinois 61109 (815) 964-2897 cbuck@willetthofmann.com
Illinois 60606 (312) 575-3935 dpellizzari@mbakercorp.com
Illinois 61201 (309) 793-3407 oelkemm@kjww.com
Illinois 61104 (815) 394-2562 jmartin@tsccorp.com
Illinois 61103 (815) 963-9392 daniel.saavedra@sgadesign.com
Illinois 60606 (312) 629-0240 hkaur@singhinc.com
Illinois (815) 484-0739 droszkowski@larsondarby.com
Illinois 60606 (312) 465-6775 gvukelich@collinsengr.com
Illinois (312) 777-2921 clayton.weaver@tylin.com
Illinois 61101 (815) 489-0050 plawson@hlcllp.com
Illinois 60018 (847) 696-1400 dshindoll@mackieconsult.com
Illinois 60173 (847) 407-5260 bflfairwood@transystems.com
Illinois 61108 (815) 397-3330 davidh@hagneyarchitects.com 
Illinois 60613 (773) 528-7492 todd@altamanv.com
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